			Z Contractors			
			Shelby Township, MI			
Description	Est. Qty	UofM	Unit Price		Extended Cost	
Mobilization, Max 5%	1	Lump Sum	\$	151,000.00	\$	151,000.00
Clearing (includes trees less than 6" DBH)	1	Lump Sum	\$	50,000.00	\$	50,000.00
Work Site Access	1	Lump Sum	\$	312,500.00	\$	312,500.00
Excavation, Earth	1	Lump Sum	\$	8,500.00	\$	8,500.00
Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	Lump Sum	\$	20,000.00	\$	20,000.00
Restoration of Construction Area	1	Lump Sum	\$	30,500.00	\$	30,500.00
Gravel Pedestrian Path, Crushed Limestone, 21AA	700	Cyds	\$	30.00	\$	21,000.00
Excavation, Fdn	300	Cyds	\$	100.00	\$	30,000.00
Backfill Structure, CIP	150	Cyds	\$	135.00	\$	20,250.00
Concrete Mat Foundation	180	Cyds	\$	3,525.00	\$	634,500.00
Bridge Structure	1	Lump sum	\$	324,000.00	\$	324,000.00
Approach Stairs	2	Each	\$	275,000.00	\$	550,000.00
Cable Pedestrian Bridge, Furnished and Erect	1	Lump Sum	\$	450,000.00	\$	450,000.00
Damping Cables, Anchorage and Foundation Pier	2	Each	\$	75,000.00	\$	150,000.00
Elect. Grounding System	4	Each	\$	2,200.00	\$	8,800.00
Subgrade Undercutting Type II	100	Cyds	\$	180.00	\$	18,000.00
Pavement Remove & Replace (as directed)	5000	Sft	\$	13.00	\$	65,000.00
			Total Bid			2,844,050.00